CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014
TABLE OF ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE'S STATEMENTS

This table shows the estimated amount to be deposited for a statement in the various
districts. The Registrar of Voters must receive payment at the time of filing the Candidate’s
Statement. Actual cost will vary depending on the number of voters in the jurisdiction.

CONGRESSIONAL OFFICES ESTIMATED COST
36" Congressional District $5,000
41% Congressional District $4,800
42" Congressional District $5,400
*50" Congressional District (portion in San Diego County) $900
STATE LEGISLATIVE OFFICES ESTIMATED COST
28" Senate District $6,700
*42"! Assembly District (portion in San Bernardino County) $2,900
*56" Assembly District (portion in Imperial County) $1,900
60™ Assembly District $3,200
61°" Assembly District $3,500
67" Assembly District $3,700
*71%" Assembly District (portion in San Diego County) $600
x75M Assembly District (portion in San Diego County) $1,200
COLLEGE DISTRICTS ESTIMATED COST
Desert Community College District
*Trustee Area 1 (portion in Imperial County) $450
Trustee Area 4 $650
Mt San Jacinto Community College District
Trustee Area 3 $900
Trustee Area 4 $800
Palo Verde Community College District — Trustee Area 1 $350
Riverside Community College District
Trustee Area 2 $850
Trustee Area 4 $1,000
Trustee Area 5 $950

San Bernardino Community College District
*Trustee Area 6 (Riverside County portion) $350
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SCHOOL DISTRICTS ESTIMATED COST

Alvord Unified School District

Trustee Area 1 $350

Trustee Area 3 $350

Trustee Area 4 $350
Beaumont Unified School District

Trustee Area 2 $350

Trustee Area 3 $350

Trustee Area 4 $350
Coachella Valley Unified School District $450
*Colton Joint Unified School District (Riverside County portion) $300
Corona-Norco Unified School District

Trustee Area 2 $450

Trustee Area 4 $450
Desert Center Unified School District $300
Desert Sands Unified School District

Trustee Area 2 $400

Trustee Area 5 $400
Hemet Unified School District $800
Jurupa Unified School District

Trustee Area 1 $550

Trustee Area 3 $550

Trustee Area 5 $550
Lake Elsinore Unified School District

Trustee Area 1 $400

Trustee Area 3 $400

Trustee Area 5 $400
Moreno Valley Unified School District $850
Murrieta Valley Unified School District $700
Nuview Union School District $350
Palm Springs Unified School District

Trustee Area 3 $400

Trustee Area 4 $400

Trustee Area 5 $400
Perris Union High School

Trustee Area 1 $450

Trustee Area 5 $400
Romoland School District

Trustee Area 1 $350

Trustee Area 3 $350

Trustee Area 5 $350
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San Jacinto Unified School District
Trustee Area 4
Trustee Area 5
Temecula Valley Unified School District
Val Verde Unified School District
*Yucaipa-Calimesa Jt. Unified School District (Riverside Co. portion)

SPECIAL DISTRICTS
COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICTS
Jurupa Community Services District
*Rubidoux Community Services District (portion San Bernardino Co)
HEALTHCARE DISTRICTS
Desert Healthcare District
Palo Verde Healthcare District
San Gorgonio Memorial Healthcare
Valley Health System
Zone 1l
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 6
IRRIGATION DISTRICTS
*Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District (portion San Bernardino Co)
LIBRARY DISTRICTS
Banning Library District
RECREATION & PARK DISTRICTS
Beaumont-Cherry Valley Recreation & Park District
Jurupa Area Recreation & Park District
Division 4
Division 5
Valley-Wide Recreation & Park District
WATER AGENCIES
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency
At Large #2
Division 3
*Division 4 (portion in San Bernardino County)

$350
$350
$800
$550
$350

ESTIMATED COST

$650
$400

$1,000
$350
$600

$550
$450
$450
$500

$450

$400

$450

$350

$350
$1,100

$600
$400
$400
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COUNTY WATER DISTRICTS
Coachella Valley Water District

Division 1 $500

*Division 3 (portions in Imperial and San Diego Counties) $500

*Division 5 (portions in Imperial and San Diego Counties) $500
Yucaipa Valley Water District

*Division 5 (portion in San Bernardino County) $350

MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICTS
Eastern Municipal Water District

Division 1 $750

Division 2 $850

Division 5 $800
Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District

Division 1 $400

Division 3 $400

*Division 5 (portion in Orange County) $450
Lake Hemet Municipal Water District

Division 1 $350

Division 3 $350

Division 4 $350
Western Municipal Water District

Division 1 $800

Division 2 $950

*Division 3 (portion in Orange County) $950
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District

Division 4 $300

*This is a shared county district. Candidates who would like to submit a candidate statement
in multiple counties must contact each county individually to obtain estimated costs. The above
costs are for Riverside County only.

Note: Candidate Statement estimates for City offices must be obtained from the City Clerk.



