## CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 4, 2014 TABLE OF ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE'S STATEMENTS

This table shows the estimated amount to be deposited for a statement in the various districts. The Registrar of Voters must receive payment at the time of filing the Candidate's Statement. Actual cost will vary depending on the number of voters in the jurisdiction.

CONGRESSIONAL OFFICES	ESTIMATED COST
36 <sup>th</sup> Congressional District	\$5,000
41 <sup>st</sup> Congressional District	\$4,800
42 <sup>nd</sup> Congressional District	\$5,400
*50 <sup>th</sup> Congressional District (portion in San Diego County)	\$900

STATE LEGISLATIVE OFFICES	ESTIMATED COST
28 <sup>th</sup> Senate District	\$6,700
*42 <sup>nd</sup> Assembly District (portion in San Bernardino County)	\$2,900
*56 <sup>th</sup> Assembly District (portion in Imperial County)	\$1,900
60 <sup>th</sup> Assembly District	\$3,200
61 <sup>st</sup> Assembly District	\$3,500
67 <sup>th</sup> Assembly District	\$3,700
*71 <sup>st</sup> Assembly District (portion in San Diego County)	\$600
*75 <sup>th</sup> Assembly District (portion in San Diego County)	\$1,200

COLLEGE DISTRICTS	ESTIMATED COST
Desert Community College District	
*Trustee Area 1 (portion in Imperial County)	\$450
Trustee Area 4	\$650
Mt San Jacinto Community College District	
Trustee Area 3	\$900
Trustee Area 4	\$800
Palo Verde Community College District – Trustee Area 1	\$350
Riverside Community College District	
Trustee Area 2	\$850
Trustee Area 4	\$1,000
Trustee Area 5	\$950
San Bernardino Community College District	
*Trustee Area 6 (Riverside County portion)	\$350

## TABLE OF ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE'S STATEMENTS (Continued)

SCHOOL DISTRICTS	ESTIMATED COST
Alvord Unified School District	
Trustee Area 1	\$350
Trustee Area 3	\$350
Trustee Area 4	\$350
Beaumont Unified School District	
Trustee Area 2	\$350
Trustee Area 3	\$350
Trustee Area 4	\$350
Coachella Valley Unified School District	\$450
*Colton Joint Unified School District (Riverside County portion)	\$300
Corona-Norco Unified School District	
Trustee Area 2	\$450
Trustee Area 4	\$450
Desert Center Unified School District	\$300
Desert Sands Unified School District	
Trustee Area 2	\$400
Trustee Area 5	\$400
Hemet Unified School District	\$800
Jurupa Unified School District	
Trustee Area 1	\$550
Trustee Area 3	\$550
Trustee Area 5	\$550
Lake Elsinore Unified School District	
Trustee Area 1	\$400
Trustee Area 3	\$400
Trustee Area 5	\$400
Moreno Valley Unified School District	\$850
Murrieta Valley Unified School District	\$700
Nuview Union School District	\$350
Palm Springs Unified School District	
Trustee Area 3	\$400
Trustee Area 4	\$400
Trustee Area 5	\$400
Perris Union High School	
Trustee Area 1	\$450
Trustee Area 5	\$400
Romoland School District	
Trustee Area 1	\$350
Trustee Area 3	\$350
Trustee Area 5	\$350

## TABLE OF ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE'S STATEMENTS (Continued)

San Jacinto Unified School District	
Trustee Area 4	\$350
Trustee Area 5	\$350
Temecula Valley Unified School District	\$800
Val Verde Unified School District	\$550
*Yucaipa-Calimesa Jt. Unified School District (Riverside Co. portion)	\$350

SPECIAL DISTRICTS	ESTIMATED COST
COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICTS	
Jurupa Community Services District	\$650
*Rubidoux Community Services District (portion San Bernardino Co)	\$400
HEALTHCARE DISTRICTS	
Desert Healthcare District	\$1,000
Palo Verde Healthcare District	\$350
San Gorgonio Memorial Healthcare	\$600
Valley Health System	
Zone 1	\$550
Zone 2	\$450
Zone 3	\$450
Zone 6	\$500
IRRIGATION DISTRICTS	
*Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District (portion San Bernardino Co)	\$450
LIBRARY DISTRICTS	
Banning Library District	\$400
RECREATION & PARK DISTRICTS	
Beaumont-Cherry Valley Recreation & Park District	\$450
Jurupa Area Recreation & Park District	
Division 4	\$350
Division 5	\$350
Valley-Wide Recreation & Park District	\$1,100
WATER AGENCIES	
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	
At Large #2	\$600
Division 3	\$400
*Division 4 (portion in San Bernardino County)	\$400

## TABLE OF ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE'S STATEMENTS (Continued)

COUNTY WATER DISTRICTS	
Coachella Valley Water District	
Division 1	\$500
*Division 3 (portions in Imperial and San Diego Counties)	\$500
*Division 5 (portions in Imperial and San Diego Counties)	\$500
Yucaipa Valley Water District	
*Division 5 (portion in San Bernardino County)	\$350
MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICTS	
Eastern Municipal Water District	
Division 1	\$750
Division 2	\$850
Division 5	\$800
Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	
Division 1	\$400
Division 3	\$400
*Division 5 (portion in Orange County)	\$450
Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	
Division 1	\$350
Division 3	\$350
Division 4	\$350
Western Municipal Water District	
Division 1	\$800
Division 2	\$950
*Division 3 (portion in Orange County)	\$950
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	
Division 4	\$300

<sup>\*</sup>This is a shared county district. Candidates who would like to submit a candidate statement in multiple counties must contact each county individually to obtain estimated costs. The above costs are for Riverside County only.

Note: Candidate Statement estimates for City offices must be obtained from the City Clerk.